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2003 Consumer and Commer cial Products Survey
Table 1 - Reported Products

Category: 10213 - Wood filler

Company Name Product or Product Group Name
1. Ace Hardware Corporation "Ace" Solvent Wood FilleceASKU 1139179
2. Ace Hardware Corporation "Ace" Wood Filler- Ace SKB8930
3. Chemical Specialties Manufacturing Corp. Rx for Wétepair Putty
4. DAP, Inc. BLEND STICK CARDED CHERRY
(7079804038)
5. DAP, Inc. BLEND STICK CARDED EBONY
(7079804050)
6. DAP, Inc. BLEND STICK CARDED LT MAPLE
(7079804028)
7. DAP, Inc. BLEND STICK CARDED LT OAK
(7079804010)
8. DAP, Inc. BLEND STICK CARDED MAHOGANY
(7079804040)
9. DAP, Inc. BLEND STICK CARDED MAPLE (7079804030)
10. DAP, Inc. BLEND STICK CARDED NAT OAK
(7079804012)
11. DAP, Inc. BLEND STICK CARDED NAT PINE
(7079804042)
12. DAP, Inc. BLEND STICK CARDED PICKLED OAK
(7079804020)
13. DAP, Inc. BLEND STICK CARDED RED OAK
(7079804022)
14. DAP, Inc. BLEND STICK CARDED WALNUT
(7079804048)
15. DAP, Inc. BLEND STICK CARDED WHITE (7079804032)
16. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD LTX 3.25 GOLD OAK
(7079808142)
17. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD LTX 3.25 NATURAL
(7079808140)
18. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD LTX 3.25 RED OAK
(7079808146)
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19. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD LTX 3.25 WALNUT
(7079808148)

20. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD LTX 3.25 WHITE
(7079808144)

21. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD LTX DK WOODS
(7079808118)

22. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD LTX LT WOODS
(7079808114)

23. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD LTX NATURAL PT
(7079800527)

24. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD LTX NATURAL
(7079808111)

25. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD LTX NATURAL HP
(7079808135)

26. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD LTX RED WOODS
(7079808116)

27. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD PDQ SLVNT NAT 40Z
(7079821512)

28. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD SLVNT GOLDEN OAK
(7079821408)

29. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD SLVNT LT OAK
(7079821400)

30. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD SLVNT MAPLE
(7079821430)

31. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD SLVNT NAT TUBE
(7079821500)

32. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD SLVNT NATURAL
(7079821502)

33. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD SLVNT NATURAL HP
(7079821504)

34, DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD SLVNT NATURAL PT
(7079821506)

35. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD SLVNT PINE (7079821404)

36. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD SLVNT RED MAHOGANY
(7079821424)

37. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD SLVNT RED OAK
(7079821420)

38. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD SLVNT WALNUT
(7079821434)

39. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD SLVNT WHITE 4 OZ
(7079821412)

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1 and 2.
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40. DAP, Inc. PLASTIC WOOD SOLVENT (7079820030)

41. DAP, Inc. WATER PUTTY WOOD PATCH 1 LB
(7079856001)

42. DAP, Inc. WOOD DOUGH 4 OZ NATURAL (7079821141)

43. DAP, Inc. WOOD DOUGH PT (7079821142)

44, Eclectic Products, Inc. Famowood Grain Filler

45, Eclectic Products, Inc. Famowood Wood Filler

46. Eclectic Products, Inc. Famowood Wood Filler watesdd

47. Eclectic Products, Inc. Wood-Tex Synthetic Wood

48. Elmer's Products, Inc. Elmer's Carpenter's IntaNood Filler

49. Elmer's Products, Inc. Elmer's Exterior Wood Filler

50. Elmer's Products, Inc. Elmer's Fill N' Finish

51. Elmer's Products, Inc. Elmer's Interior/Exterior Videiller

52. Elmer's Products, Inc. Elmer's Pro Bond Wood Filler

53. Elmer's Products, Inc. Elmer's Professional WooktiFil

54. Franklin International, Inc. TITEBOND PROFESSIONALQ®D FILLER

55. Franklin International, Inc. TITEBOND WOOD FILLER

56. GE Sealants & Adhesives GE70100 Waterbased Wooef Fill

57. Omega Industrial Supply, Inc. Woodman

58. OSI Sealants, Inc. PL Fix Touch Up Stik

59. OSI Sealants, Inc. PL Fix Wood Patch

60. Pergo, Inc. Pergo Finishing Putty

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1 and 2.
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61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

Perma-Chink Systems, Inc.

Perma-Chink Systems, Inc.

Red Deuvil, Inc.

Red Devil, Inc.

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

E-Wood (part A)

E-Wood (part B)

Instant Wood Filler

Wood Putty Powder

CARPENTER'S WOOD FILLER.000086-09

CARPENTERS WOOD FILLER-08609

DS WOOD FILLER 1 G BRHERRY-

832250000

DS WOOD FILLER 1 G RED

DS WOOD FILLER 1G MAPLE

DS WOOD FILLER 1G-83000

DS WOOD FILLER 3.5 GIRB3205000

DS WOOD FILLER 3.5G 83R00

DS WOOD FILLER 3.5G 288000

DS WOOD FILLER 3.5G BRHERRY-

832260000

DS WOOD PATCH 1 G REBKD83211000

DS WOOD PATCH 1G MAP88212000

DS WOOD PATCH 1G WHIH83210000

DS WOOD PATCH QT REDK383208000

DS WOOD PATCH QT WHI88207000

DS WOOD PATCH QT-MAPBB209000

HIGH PERFORMANCE WOOLLIER , 6
0Z -41600000
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82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

United Gilsonite Laboratories

United Gilsonite Laboratories

United Gilsonite Laboratories

High Performance Wodkg 12 oz 21600000

MW STAINABLE WOOD FILIEE42851000

Zar Interior TrowelalWood Patch

Zar Wood Patch

Zar Wood Patch 3 FO
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